
KAAK

Cheese
Three Cheese
Halloumi
Fetta, Mint & Onion
Zaatar & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Shanklish
Kishek

9
10
9
9
9
9
9
9

MINIS (per dozen)

Mini Zaatar
Mini Meat
Mini Cheese
Mini Fetta, Mint, Onion
Mini Cheese, Tomato, Olive
Mini Supreme
Spinach Triangles
Sambousik Meat 
Sambousik Cheese
Kebbeh

15
23
22
23
23
24
23
25
25
25

WRAPS & PLATTERS

15
27
15
27
15
27
15
27

Beef Shawarma Wrap
Beef Shawarma Platter
Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Chicken Shawarma Platter
Falafel Wrap
Falafel Platter
Kafta Wrap
Kafta Platter

DESSERT

12
12
12
12
2

Nutella
Peanut Butter
Biscoff
Honey & Cinnamon
Add Fruit

SIDES & SALADS

8
1

Fries
Loaf of Bread

15
15
15
10
10

Tabbouli
Fattoush
Mediterranean
Add Chicken to Salad
Add Beef to Salad

LEBANESE DIPS

12
13
13
13
13
15
15
15

Labneh
Labneh With Garlic
Labneh With Chilli
Hummos
Baba Ghanouj
Foul
Balila
Shanklish

Comes with veggies & bread

PIES

9
10
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
15
15
18

Cheese
Three Cheese
Halloumi
Fetta, Mint & Onion
Spinach Triangle
Spinach & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Shanklish
Kishek
Cheesy Beirut Pocket
Labneh Beirut Pocket
Mini Beirut Basket
(3 spinach, 3 meat, 3 cheese, 3 Oregano)

LEBANESE  PIZZA
4
8
7

6.5
9
8

8.5
10
9

10
9

10
10
9
9
11
11
10
10
13
14
15

Zaatar
Zaatar & Cheese
Zaatar & Veggies
Zaatar Mixed
Zaatar, Labneh & Veggies
Cheese
Cheese, Tomato & Olive
Three Cheese
Meat
Meat & Cheese
Spinach & Cheese
Shanklish
Kishek
Labneh & Veggies
Egg
Meat & Egg
Bacon & Egg
Sujuk & Egg
Sujuk & Cheese
Kafta
Kafta & Cheese
Kafta & Veggies

Lorem ipsum

GOURMET PIZZAS
14
15
16
16
18
18
18
15
18

Margarita
Ham & Cheese
Hawaiian
Garlic, Chicken & Mushroom
BBQ Chicken
BBQ Meat Lovers
Supreme
Pepperoni
Vegetarian

BREAKFAST

15
19
18
18
18
18
18
30

Comes with veggies & bread

Eggs Your Way
Eggs With Meat
Eggs With Tomato
Eggs With Garlic
Eggs With Yoghurt
Eggs With Sujuk
Eggs With Potato
Breakfast Platter


